Features
Specifications
Computing system
CPU Intel® Celeron® Processor J1900
Memory Up to 8GB DDR3L 1600MHz
Graphics Controller LVDS
Operating System Win 7, Win 8.1
Display

1
M4*12L
Ordering Information
Part Number Size CPU Touch
Panel HDD RAM
POC-128-C11D-ATE 12" Intel Bay Trail-D
J1900 Available X 4 GB
Optional Modules
Part Number Description
POC-127-WF0E WiFi kit (802.11b/g/n) for POC-127
POC-127-RF0E RFID kit for POC-127
POC-SCRK-02E Smart Card Reader kit for POC-127 (rear cover need change)